Page 1 of 4                                                                                   Rev. 04 : April 3, 2012
TPA SERIES
Application：
  TPA series solid state Arrestor is oplicationed to prefect overvoltage Telecommunication
equipment and other etec-tric ericuits.
Electrical Parameter:Limit Value
Symbol Paramefer  Testcondition Value Unit
IPP Impulse current

Number
off-state
current
breakdown
voltage
beadover
voltage
On State
voltage
Hold
Current Capacity
IRM VRM VBR IR VBO IBO VT IT IH C50VIMHZ
Max  Min  Max Min Max  Min Max
μA V V MA V MA V A MA Pf
TPA62 2 56 62 1 82 300 4 1 120 100
TPA100 2 90 100 1 133 300 4 1 120 100
TPA180 2 162 180 1 240 300 4 1 120 75
TPA200 2 180 200 1 267 300 4 1 120 75
TPA220 2 198 220 1 293 300 4 1 120 75
TPA240 2 216 240 1 320 300 4 1 120 75
TPA270 2 243 270 1 360 300 4 1 120 75
IATF 0113686
SGS TH07/1033
TH09/2479TH97/2478